504911573 05/11/2018

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1
Stylesheet Version v1.2

EPAS ID: PAT4958317

SUBMISSION TYPE:

NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNMENT
CONVEYING PARTY DATA
Name Execution Date
MICHAEL DOYLE 07/17/2017
GLENN RICHARDS 07/17/2017
STAN ELLIS 07/17/2017
TRAVIS ELLIS 07/17/2017
RECEIVING PARTY DATA
Name: AG CHEM, LLC
Street Address: 31915 RANCHO CALIFORNIA RD, STE 200-276
City: TEMECULA
State/Country: CALIFORNIA
Postal Code: 92591
PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2
Property Type Number
Application Number: 15829776
Application Number: 62537554

CORRESPONDENCE DATA
Fax Number:

Email:
Correspondent Name:
Address Line 1:
Address Line 4:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent
using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

darrow@darrowlegal.com

CHRISTOPHER DARROW
748 23RD STREET
SANTA MONICA, CALIFORNIA 90402

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:

AG CHEM ASSIGNMENT

NAME OF SUBMITTER:

CHRISTOPHER DARROW

SIGNATURE:

/Christopher Darrow/

DATE SIGNED:

05/11/2018

Total Attachments: 4

source=Technology Assignment Agreement July 17 2017#page1 .tif
source=Technology Assignment Agreement July 17 2017#page2.tif

504911573

PATENT
REEL: 045783 FRAME: 0072



source=Technology Assignment Agreement July 17 2017#page3.tif
source=Amendment to Technology Assignment Agreement#page1 .tif

PATENT
REEL: 045783 FRAME: 0073




tornal Rove

.
i

nder

e

stusiriad

L83
v

ad &

o
i a

by

wteliscing

o

and work in
mask waw

&F

.
2

1d all of

e

o
Y

SR

o, &

&G

(U8 8
s

X
i

&

;“\.\
s
&
Y

-

&
ez
e
mi\
joe
Lo
-
L.

RorHs <

e

W PYE

&

nsfors,

&>

ns, and 1
sorated o embodie

s
1
&

FER R

1
3

i

considemiion

-+
A

UGN

Y, i

PRI

SRS
s, cop

§
£y

srdnrement

ot of sbout July

pursuant to the pe

Agresment

b
P

P 5
£

5

wry

4

pate

iy

SHYRIY

£
Ry

ent shs

1

S

b

mw

e

1

thind provision s

id,

]
il

3 Agres

ble ormval

roes

il

&
X3¢

3N

00

WG

s N
3 IV

PATENT
045783 FRAME:

y srad

0074

REEL




™ e Loy R it oaad o E S
Fracess fi ot free fatty acids 1o glves
" X e g ~y

catatyst systema e 14, N2

Purification of renewsble oils dated Decembar 2016,

203

grod esters and production of novel

SR

PATENT
REEL: 045783 FRAME: 0075




[ < R o) sy
N oo / T
R A o 3 /
A iy e 4
s 1 /
. o owmm 5 ; 1T
EE L. e A g : § e
5% oL Ee : ; : £
S % 9 i / 2 I -
4, e %4 : I ; ; .
Byt O & st » W/ AN
PR s " at g 9 i
PR o B o H ; i [a]
&3 ~, 54 7 R ey, H 7
oo 3 e eet i ¢ 1 4
vy e D 5 g ) : H
2~ By 2 / / P p
i e e P o) m N H
# e ; : H 153
2 3 .m / 2
= 5 i T : :
for B . o ; 7
0o of) % ; H
fele % / :
7 xu % rs 3
e it 4
@ & w2 it #%
s & = o
P ] i fewd £ WM Y4
e I S o 3 Frs. Pt 4 v x
ot & o s b ey,
Py 3 , 45
g & 8w 7 4 % - y
TSI Y I o S et et fRpesn 2 3
pooclit st ; Faed B rd Y e
A R 5 i e ; e \
o BB B 7 bk Rga [ %
: o % o Y i Guidies
oty i o 2 :
3 A i & ¢ 7
u &\A .L\w b . \W‘& 3 “\\\\\\
L’ . 23 i .
2 5 &
! < *
N wres,
5, e -
L ¥
o 3
e hi
o Gy ot i
4 bt
sp )
A &
v fod
2o o
g o
e rimd
e Ty b
o »
4 P
g
el A
5 ]
& oy ¢
S oo Ay T -
A \.M et ] .
. ]
% el ouens .,
@ D e &
Y R w e ko
=k Woh e @ o
R S Ladi ) 5]
S 2 g E
3L o wﬁ.,»,‘.u, wy P
Do 2B A g ™
: B <4 AT 1 baid
v 2 e S ek . 23 et
Looli S0 S ¥ v&u = i
ol S B ¥ "
52 D5 S e {n
R E g o
e £
kRPN AR o4 X,
s P - v,
8y g W . 5
N e Y 43 5 W S
bi i Eh LR P w2 i
L e R TS % ot o
CEa Y pw
R R o
[ o] kb sl
nn o .u.w e P -
o B e 1 b £
BoE S oy 2 o
A% TEE pet i 5
. 55 P P .
Vb e e N3 ood g
O AR bl PO b
Feo e N e P hd
PUTIE R w oe ol 4
L, b RS LYy o) k

0076

045783 FRAME:

REEL




0077

PATENT"
045783 FRAME

;
:
;
:
:
3
i
: e
: —d
P
5
=1
i LLl
o i LUl
4 iy
47
Vs
% :
)
’ b
7 :
? :
:
:
?
i
’
; :

;
;
/
;

0
e
o
N
~—
h
A
~
7o
o

RECORDED




